
	

	

RISE & SOAR 
GIRLS DANCE 

 
Autumn Term 2020 Session Dates 

 
Tuesday 15th September 

 

Tuesday 22rd September 
 

Tuesday 29th September 
 

Tuesday 6th October 
 

Tuesday 13th October 
 

HALF TERM 
 

Tuesday 3rd November 
 

Tuesday 10th November 
 

Tuesday 17rd November 
 

Tuesday 24th November 
 

Tuesday 1st December 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Please note there will be no sessions on the following dates; 
 

Tuesday 20th October 
Tuesday 27th October 

 

Tuesday 8th December 
Tuesday 15th December 


